RENNLEISTUNGEN / PERFORMANCES - AARAU, 25/05/2025

Blue Rialata*, 2015, F. St.

(Rio De La Plata - Blue Ellen)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
F, 2600m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Monte Castelo® 54.0 6.7
2  Blue Rialata* 57.0 3.2
3  Garde Royale (H) 61.5 7.8
4 Shamorin* 57.0 2.9
5 High Destino* 56.0 12.0
6  Falcao* 59.0 23

Am.Huber Latisha, 02:51.2, 6 Starter
Hals-1.25-25-5-

AVENCHES, 31.03.2025
F, 2150m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.4 - gut

1 Sir Vulcano 63.0 10.5
2  Blue Rialata* 52.0 9.5
3  Traianus 52.0 24.0
4 Seacret 56.0 6.8
5  Monte Castelo* 52.0 23.6
6  Pearl Fisher* 52.0 83.9

Am.Huber Latisha, 02:27.5, 12 Starter
Kopf-1.25-1.75-0.75 -

DIELSDORF, 20.10.2024
F, 2300m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich

1 Lenoir 60.5 3.3
2 SirVulcano 59.0 4.0
3 Dare Me 52.0 7.7
4 Blue Rialata* 52.0 2.8
5  Monte Castelo* 52.0 14.4
6 Prince Charming* 58.0 5.8

Am.Huber Latisha, 02:45.0, 8 Starter
Hals - 1.25 - Kopf - 5 -



Falcao*, 2020, F. W.

(Vanishing Cupid - Farsala)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
F, 2600m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Monte Castelo* 54.0 6.7
2  Blue Rialata* 57.0 3.2
3  Garde Royale (H) 61.5 7.8
4 Shamorin* 57.0 2.9
5 High Destino* 56.0 12.0
6  Falcao* 59.0 23

Casanova Michaela, 02:51.2, 6 Starter

Hals-1.25-25-5-

DIELSDORF, 04.05.2025

F, 2300m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Shamorin* 54.0 13.4
2  Falcao* 63.0 10.1
3  Dare Me 56.0 14.0
4 Garde Royale (H) 57.0 4.0
5 Darling in Pink 57.0 2.4
6 The City's Phantom 57.0 14.9

Casanova Michaela, 02:34.5, 11 Starter

2-15-1-3-

AVENCHES, 31.03.2025

F, 2150m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.4 - gut
1 Sir Vulcano 63.0 10.5
2  Blue Rialata* 52.0 9.5
3  Traianus 52.0 24.0
4  Seacret 56.0 6.8
5  Monte Castelo* 52.0 23.6
6  Pearl Fisher* 52.0 83.9

10  Falcao* 54.0 11.0

Casanova Michaela, 02:27.5, 12 Starter
Kopf-1.25-1.75-0.75 -




Garde Royale (H), 2016, br. W.

(Rail Link - Unidee de Beaumont)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
F, 2600m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Monte Castelo* 54.0 6.7
2  Blue Rialata* 57.0 3.2
3  Garde Royale (H) 61.5 7.8
4 Shamorin* 57.0 2.9
5 High Destino* 56.0 12.0
6  Falcao* 59.0 23

Am.Sarfy Kitti, 02:51.2, 6 Starter

Hals-1.25-25-5-

DIELSDORF, 04.05.2025

F, 2300m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut
1 Shamorin* 54.0 13.4
2  Falcao* 63.0 10.1
3  Dare Me 56.0 14.0
4  Garde Royale (H) 57.0 4.0
5 Darling in Pink 57.0 2.4
6 The City's Phantom 57.0 14.9

Eberle Deborah, 02:34.5, 11 Starter

2-15-1-3-

DIELSDORF, 20.10.2024

F, 2300m, Kat.F, CHF 7000, 4.5 - weich
1 Tenorio 57.0 6.9
2  Garde Royale (H) 59.0 2.2
3  Traianus 61.0 6.0
4 Shamorin*® 59.0 10.3
5 Boa Sorte* 54.5 14.5
6  Lorena* 60.5 4.0

Eberle Deborah, 02:43.9, 10 Starter
0.75-Hals - 1-kK. -




High Destino*, 2021, br. W.

(Destino - Haya Maxima)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
F, 2600m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1
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Monte Castelo®
Blue Rialata*®
Garde Royale (H)
Shamorin*

High Destino*

Falcao*

54.0
57.0
61.5
57.0
56.0
59.0

6.7
3.2
7.8
2.9
12.0
23

Liévre Eglantine, 02:51.2, 6 Starter
Hals-1.25-25-5-

Deutschland - Diisseldorf, 29.09.2024
F, 1700m, Kat.D, EUR 8000

8

High Destino*

Deutschland - Hannover, 15.09.2024
F, 1750m, Kat.D, EUR 8000

10

High Destino*




Journee de Reve (H), 2019, br. St.

(Fly with Me - Unike de Reve)

Frankreich - Bordeaux, 22.11.2024
H, 3700m, EUR 29000

UNPL.  Journee de Reve (H)

Frankreich - Fontainebleau, 28.10.2024
H, 4200m, EUR 51000

UNPL.  Journee de Reve (H)

Frankreich - Saint Malo, 29.09.2024
H, 3900m, EUR 23000

2  Journee de Reve (H)




Konigin Lucia, 2019, F. St.

(Hunter's Light - Koenigin Mum)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
F, 2000m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Diamond Haze 61.5 3.7
2  Koénigin Lucia 60.0 2.5
3  Sogno Giallorosso 61.5 3.0
4 Fight and Fight 60.0 3.9
5 Qadan 57.5 5.4

Schneider Carina, 02:12.1, 5 Starter

15-05-175-4

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 2400m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Prince Charming* 58.0 17.0
2  Gemmyo 52.0 20.9
3  Shariyar 60.0 6.9
4 Konigin Lucia 60.5 11.5
5 Dare Me 59.0 17.9
6 Sir Vulcano 62.0 3.0

Schneider Carina, 02:40.0, 13 Starter

0.5-0.25-0.5-1.5-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

F, 2650m, Kat.F, CHF 10000, 4 - gut
1 Princess Grischun 59.0 2.6
2 Blue Rialata* 55.0 4.2
3 Konigin Lucia 60.0 3.5
4 Falcao* 57.0 3.1
5 Carya* 52.0 16.6
6  Nay Fay* 53.5 10.5

Schneider Carina, 03:12.7, 7 Starter
15-25-025-4-




Rise And Shine, 2020, Sch. St.

(Shalaa - Cruel Sea)

DIELSDORF, 04.05.2025
F, 1800m, Kat.E, CHF 9000, 4 - gut

1 Muelheimer 56.0 18.0
2 Nerion 65.0 11.5
3 South Carolina 59.5 19.3
4  Catching Fire 54.0 2.7
5  King Harry 55.0 7.8
6 TopCat 58.0 4.3
8 Rise And Shine 58.5 24.5

Eberle Deborah, 01:56.2, 12 Starter

0.75 - 1 - Kopf - Kopf -

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 1850m, Kat.E, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1 Hautot 58.0 2.8
2  Scappato (H) 59.0 5.2
3  Calanda*® 58.5 5.2
4  Step Up 57.0 9.9
5  Kind of Cool 62.0 7.5
6  Rise And Shine 55.5 9.7

Eberle Deborah, 01:55.5, 9 Starter
Hals - 2.5 - Kopf - 1.5 -

Frankreich - Saint-Cloud, 11.03.2025
F, 2100m, EUR 16000

12 Rise And Shine

Veron Fabrice




The City's Phantom, 2017, br. W.

(Free Eagle - Meet Marhaba)

DIELSDORF, 04.05.2025
F, 2300m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 4 - gut

1 Shamorin* 54.0 13.4
2  Falcao*® 63.0 10.1
3  Dare Me 56.0 14.0
4  Garde Royale (H) 57.0 4.0
5 Darling in Pink 57.0 24
6  The City's Phantom 57.0 14.9

Am.Meier Alin, 02:34.5, 11 Starter

2-15-1-3-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 2000m, Kat.E, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Nonsuch Lad 62.0 2.8
2 Darling in Pink 59.0 7.5
3 Muelheimer 61.0 6.0
4  Lorena* 55.5 8.9
5 Reybus 54.0 7.8
6  Alacon* 61.0 5.7
9  The City's Phantom 59.0 12.7

Am.Meier Alin, 02:04.7, 10 Starter

1.5-Hals-3.5-0.5-

DIELSDORF, 20.10.2024

F, 2300m, Kat.E, CHF 8000, 4.5 - weich
1 Morgan le Fay* 59.5 6.9
2  Scappato (H) 61.0 2.7
3 Perfect Way 58.0 8.3
4 Shariyar 52.0 3.9
5 Calanda*® 56.0 5.5
6  The City's Phantom 52.0 16.4

Am.Huber Latisha, 02:41.0, 8 Starter
0.75 - Hals - Hals - 1.75 -




Alva, 2015, dbr. W.

(Black Sam Bellamy - Alyana)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7

Schneider Carina, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

13  Alva 61.0 17.1

Schneider Carina, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals -2-kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 15.10.2023

C, 4800m, CHF 20000, 3 - gut
1 Normandy Dela Vega 68.0
2  Foude Reve (H) 67.0
3 Royal Devil 68.0
4 Daniar 72.0

95 Alva 68.0

Tabet Hakim, 07:23.5, 5 Starter
3.5-6-Hals




Intello County (H), 2018, br. W.

(Petillo - Osmazome)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1
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Joli Cour (H)
Krakan (H)
Intello County (H)
Tisko du Champ
Kadija (H)

Alva

71.0
69.0
66.0
69.0
60.0
66.0

3.2
2.7
12.0
20.6
16.4
14.7

Am.Roussel Antonin, 04:32.3, 10 Starter
0.75-4-2-2-

Frankreich - Compiégne, 27.05.2024
H, 3600m, EUR 26000

&

Intello County (H)

Frankreich - Compiégne, 07.05.2024
H, 3800m, EUR 26000

&

Intello County (H)




Jacobin (H), 2019, Sch. W.

(Magneticjim - Boheme)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7
8  Jacobin (H) 66.0 10.0

Zerourou Jimmy, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 2400m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Prince Charming* 58.0 17.0
2  Gemmyo 52.0 20.9
3 Shariyar 60.0 6.9
4 Kénigin Lucia 60.5 11.5
5 Dare Me 59.0 17.9
6  SirVulcano 62.0 3.0

10  Jacobin (H) 62.0 16.2

Am.Schnyder Cecilia, 02:40.0, 13 Starter
05-0.25-05-15-

Frankreich - Les Sables d'Olonne, 12.10.2024
F, 2700m, Kat.D, EUR 20000

3

Jacobin (H)




Karma de Reve (H), 2020, Sch. W.

(Fly with Me - Unike de Reve)
Frankreich - Wissembourg, 01.05.2025
F, 3000m, Kat.E, EUR 12000

4 Karma de Reve (H)

Birgin Tim

Frankreich - Angers, 26.02.2025
H, 3800m, EUR 27000

7  Karma de Reve (H)

Frankreich - Pau, 11.02.2025
H, 4100m, EUR 46000

6  Karma de Reve (H)




Kerlaz, 2017, br. W.

(Estejo - Kardinale)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 2.7
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5  Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7
9 Kerlaz 73.0 5.7

Am.Hondier Jad, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

MAIENFELD, 06.10.2024

S, 3850m, CHF 10000, 3 - gut
1 Kerlaz 69.0 4.6
2 Joli Cour (H) 69.0 2.4
3 Iftane 68.0 6.3

Agus Gabriele, 04:58.0, 5 Starter

1 - Weile

AARAU, 08.09.2024

S, 4200m, CHF 35000, 3.5 - gut
1 Fou de Reve (H) 68.0 23
2  Cheap Monday 64.5 8.2
3 Fandango (H) 68.0 3.7
4 Kerlaz 67.0 9.8

Gillet Thomas, 05:23.4, 6 Starter
1.75 - Weile - Weile




Krakan (H), 2020, F. W.

(Estejo - Alidee)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7

Reveley James, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5
9  Krakan (H) 56.0 13.1

Am.Kessler Nadja, 03:25.2, 13 Starter
Hals -2 -kK.-5-

Frankreich - Auteuil, 06.11.2024
S, 4400m, EUR 95000

4 Krakan (H)

Dubourg Kilian




Scampalo, 2019, dbr. W.

(Magadino - Sematha )

AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7
7  Scampalo 70.0 5.6

Werder Pablo, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

Am.Langhard Jenny, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals -2-kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

S, 3850m, CHF 10000, 3.5 - gut
1 Solid Spirit 71.0 3.2
2 Joli Cour (H) 70.0 4.3
3 Les Feuxgrets 68.0 2.6
4  Tolstaia 66.5 4.9
5  Scampalo 68.0 5.2

Werder Pablo, 05:11.4, 6 Starter
2 - 6 - Weile - Weile




Amfipaline, 2019, R. St.

(Magneticjim - Roze Amelie)
FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025
F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5
11 Amfipaline 60.5 7.4
Am.Wendel Claudia, 03:25.2, 13 Starter
Hals -2 -kK.-5-
MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024
S, 4200m, CHF 15000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 69.0 2.7
2 El Muchacho 70.0 4.3
3  lIftane 68.0 4.4
95  Amfipaline 69.5 1.6

Agus Gabriele, 05:25.4, 4 Starter
Weile - Weile

Italien - Merano, 28.09.2024
S, 3900m, EUR 45500

1 Amfipaline




Falko des Flos, 2019, Sch. W.

(Balko - Marie Royale)

DIELSDOREF, 04.05.2025
S, 4300m, CHF 20000, 4 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 69.0 2.0
2 Molly Power 68.0 3.6
3 Fou de Reve (H) 68.0 4.2
4  Fandango (H) 64.0 3.8
5  Stepney Causeway 66.0 5.8

Labaisse Edgar, 05:29.1, 5 Starter
1-9-3-Weile

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025
F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3  Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

Burgin Tim, 03:25.2, 13 Starter
Hals -2 -kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024
S, 4200m, CHF 15000, 3.5 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 69.0 2.7
2 El Muchacho 70.0 4.3
3 Iftane 68.0 4.4

Labaisse Edgar, 05:25.4, 4 Starter
Weile - Weile




Fou de Reve (H), 2015, Sch. W.

(Maresca Sorrento - Unike de Reve)

DIELSDOREF, 04.05.2025
S, 4300m, CHF 20000, 4 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 69.0 2.0
2 Molly Power 68.0 3.6
3 Fou de Reve (H) 68.0 4.2
4  Fandango (H) 64.0 3.8
5  Stepney Causeway 66.0 5.8

Champier Gaétan, 05:29.1, 5 Starter

1-9-3-Weile

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3  Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5
8 Fou de Reve (H) 60.0 4.2

Lheureux Clément, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals-2-kK.-5-

ST. MORITZ, 09.02.2025

Sk, 2590m, CHF 20000
1 Schael 57.0 24
2 Atlantico 54.0 2.7
3 Fleur d'lpanema 60.0 7.4
4 Foude Reve (H) 58.0 5.0
5  Los Angeles* 55.0 8.5
6  Stepney Causeway 56.0 12.0

Bottlang Erich, 03:17.2, 7 Starter
5 - Weile - 0.5 - Weile -




Joli Cour (H), 2019, br. W.

(Great Pretender - Daya des Brosses)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7

Masson Antoine, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

Am.Langhard Sally, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals-2-kK.-5-

ST. MORITZ, 16.02.2025

F, 1800m, Kat.E, CHF 10000
1 Lenoir 60.0 2.2
2 Statham 60.0 4.4
3  Seacret 59.0 3.9
4 Alvediston 63.0 7.9
5 Ispahan 58.0 12.7
6 Freibier 63.0 5.8
8  Joli Cour (H) 52.0 11.1

Am.Langhard Jenny, 01:53.0, 8 Starter

0.25 - Kopf-0.5-1 -




Molly Power, 2017, br. W.

(Soldier Hollow - Molly Dancer)

DIELSDOREF, 04.05.2025
S, 4300m, CHF 20000, 4 - gut

1 Falko des Flos
2 Molly Power

3  Foude Reve (H)
4  Fandango (H)
5

Stepney Causeway

69.0
68.0
68.0
64.0
66.0

2.0
3.6
4.2
3.8
5.8

Odlozil Jan, 05:29.1, 5 Starter
1-9-3-Weile

Frankreich - Strasbourg, 11.11.2024
S, 4200m, EUR 27000

95  Molly Power

Neprasova Lenka

Polen - Wroclaw, 20.10.2024
S, 5500m, PLZ 172000

2 Molly Power

Odlozil Jan




Al Cuarto, 2016, br. W.

(Nicaron - Vie Ta Vie)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
C, 4400m, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 On Your Mark 74.0 1.5
2 Les Feuxgrets 69.0 3.2
2 Al Cuarto 71.0 3.4
4 Pridemann 66.0 5.4

Langmeier Jiirg, 06:15.3, 4 Starter

Tot-1-10

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

C, 4800m, CHF 18000, 3.5 - gut
1 Al Cuarto 67.0 24
2  Foude Reve (H) 68.0 1.8
3 Daniar 70.0 4.2
4 Pridemann 66.0 4.3

Langmeier Jiirg, 07:31.1, 4 Starter

7 - Weile - Weile

MAIENFELD, 06.10.2024

C, 4200m, CHF 9000, 3.5 - gut
1 Les Feuxgrets 68.0 4.0
2 Al Cuarto 70.0 2.1
3  Pridemann 68.0 3.5
4 Scampalo 68.0 2.3

Langmeier Jiirg, 06:35.2, 4 Starter

2.5-Weile-6




Daniar, 2017, br. W.

(Rail Link - Starlin)
AARAU, 11.05.2025
S, 3600m, CHF 10000, 4 - gut

1 Joli Cour (H) 71.0 3.2
2 Krakan (H) 69.0 27
3 Intello County (H) 66.0 12.0
4 Tisko du Champ 69.0 20.6
5 Kadija (H) 60.0 16.4
6 Alva 66.0 14.7
10  Daniar 69.0 24.3

Ragno Antonio, 04:32.3, 10 Starter

0.75-4-2-2-

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 2400m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Prince Charming* 58.0 17.0
2  Gemmyo 52.0 20.9
3 Shariyar 60.0 6.9
4 Kénigin Lucia 60.5 11.5
5 Dare Me 59.0 17.9
6  SirVulcano 62.0 3.0

12 Daniar 56.0 19.4

Lheureux Clément, 02:40.0, 13 Starter

05-0.25-05-15-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

C, 4800m, CHF 18000, 3.5 - gut
1 Al Cuarto 67.0 24
2 Foude Reve (H) 68.0 1.8
3 Daniar 70.0 4.2
4 Pridemann 66.0 4.3

Ragno Antonio, 07:31.1, 4 Starter
7 - Weile - Weile




Les Feuxgrets, 2019, br. W.

(Pastorius - Disquotational)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
C, 4400m, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 On Your Mark 74.0 1.5
2  Les Feuxgrets 69.0 3.2
2 Al Cuarto 71.0 34
4 Pridemann 66.0 5.4

Beaurain Thomas, 06:15.3, 4 Starter

Tot-1-10

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2  Les Feuxgrets 59.0 244
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5 On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

Am.Huber Latisha, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals -2 -kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

S, 3850m, CHF 10000, 3.5 - gut
1 Solid Spirit 71.0 3.2
2 Joli Cour (H) 70.0 4.3
3  Les Feuxgrets 68.0 2.6
4 Tolstaia 66.5 4.9
5  Scampalo 68.0 5.2

Ragno Antonio, 05:11.4, 6 Starter

2 - 6 - Weile - Weile




On Your Mark, 2017, br. W.

(Kamsin - Money Humor)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
C, 4400m, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 On Your Mark 74.0 1.5
2 Les Feuxgrets 69.0 3.2
2 Al Cuarto 71.0 3.4
4 Pridemann 66.0 5.4

Reveley James, 06:15.3, 4 Starter
Tot-1-10

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025
F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5  On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5

Campos Rémi, 03:25.2, 13 Starter
Hals -2 -kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 06.10.2024
C, 5400m, CHF 25000, 3.5 - gut

1 On Your Mark 72.0 2.2
2  Foude Reve (H) 68.0 23
3 Daniar 70.0 3.3

Reveley James, 08:03.2, 4 Starter
9 - Weile




Pridemann, 2019, Sch. W.

(Rajsaman - Flemens Pride)

AARAU, 11.05.2025
C, 4400m, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut

1 On Your Mark 74.0 1.5
2 Les Feuxgrets 69.0 3.2
2 Al Cuarto 71.0 34
4 Pridemann 66.0 5.4

Schneider Carina, 06:15.3, 4 Starter

Tot-1-10

FRAUENFELD, 21.04.2025

F, 3100m, Kat.F, CHF 8000, 3.5 - gut
1 Falko des Flos 63.0 4.0
2 Les Feuxgrets 59.0 24.4
3 Fandango (H) 61.0 6.2
4 Joli Cour (H) 58.0 24.7
5 On Your Mark 64.0 3.5
6  Scampalo 61.0 28.5
7 Pridemann 60.0 16.6

Werder Pablo, 03:25.2, 13 Starter

Hals -2 -kK.-5-

MAIENFELD, 13.10.2024

C, 4800m, CHF 18000, 3.5 - gut
1 Al Cuarto 67.0 2.4
2  Foude Reve (H) 68.0 1.8
3 Daniar 70.0 4.2
4 Pridemann 66.0 4.3

Agus Gabriele, 07:31.1, 4 Starter
7 - Weile - Weile




